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Challenge de l'Endurance 2024
Luxembourg/Bonnevoie, 5.10.2024

Event 1 Men, 400m Freestyle 10 years and older
05.10.2024 - 9:00 Results
Open : 5:15.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. FRIPPIAT Florian 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 3:53.58 750
50m: 26.62 26.62 150m: 1:24.57 29.16 250m: 2:24.06 29.71 350m: 3:24.84 30.49

100m: 55.41 28.79 200m: 1:54.35 29.78 300m: 2:54.35 30.29 400m: 3:53.58 28.74

2. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:07.30 632
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:29.41 31.33 250m: 2:32.39 31.48 350m: 3:35.83 31.83

100m: 58.08 30.42 200m: 2:00.91 31.50 300m: 3:04.00 31.61 400m: 4:07.30 31.47

3. VIGUIER Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:15.89 570
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:32.45 32.67 250m: 2:37.04 31.70 350m: 3:43.17 32.96

100m: 59.78 31.57 200m: 2:05.34 32.89 300m: 3:10.21 33.17 400m: 4:15.89 32.72

4. WEYRICH Mike 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:16.96 563
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:31.53 31.82 250m: 2:36.65 32.62 350m: 3:43.82 33.65

100m: 59.71 31.02 200m: 2:04.03 32.50 300m: 3:10.17 33.52 400m: 4:16.96 33.14

5. WEYLAND Philippe 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:17.14 562
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:33.35 32.29 250m: 2:38.75 32.66 350m: 3:44.47 33.08

100m: 1:01.06 31.84 200m: 2:06.09 32.74 300m: 3:11.39 32.64 400m: 4:17.14 32.67

6. GONZALEZ PEREZ Rodrigo 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:19.29 548
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:34.73 32.30 250m: 2:39.87 32.46 350m: 3:46.26 33.49

100m: 1:02.43 32.41 200m: 2:07.41 32.68 300m: 3:12.77 32.90 400m: 4:19.29 33.03

7. VALENTINI Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:20.03 543
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:33.34 33.23 250m: 2:40.30 33.16 350m: 3:47.49 33.40

100m: 1:00.11 31.80 200m: 2:07.14 33.80 300m: 3:14.09 33.79 400m: 4:20.03 32.54

8. MINISINI Timeo 08 SC Thionville 4:20.69 539
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:33.69 33.29 250m: 2:40.94 33.75 350m: 3:48.54 33.76

100m: 1:00.40 31.93 200m: 2:07.19 33.50 300m: 3:14.78 33.84 400m: 4:20.69 32.15

9. ESCHETTE Louis 07 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 4:21.09 537
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:34.64 33.76 250m: 2:41.86 33.51 350m: 3:49.42 33.43

100m: 1:00.88 32.35 200m: 2:08.35 33.71 300m: 3:15.99 34.13 400m: 4:21.09 31.67

10. CHAUSSARD Albert 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:21.37 535
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:35.05 33.38 250m: 2:42.77 33.80 350m: 3:50.11 33.46

100m: 1:01.67 32.35 200m: 2:08.97 33.92 300m: 3:16.65 33.88 400m: 4:21.37 31.26

11. THILL Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:22.93 526
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:35.98 33.26 250m: 2:43.53 33.87 350m: 3:50.77 33.11

100m: 1:02.72 32.68 200m: 2:09.66 33.68 300m: 3:17.66 34.13 400m: 4:22.93 32.16

12. ABOUT Noham 07 SC Thionville 4:24.20 518
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:35.73 33.48 250m: 2:43.92 34.27 350m: 3:51.17 33.83

100m: 1:02.25 32.46 200m: 2:09.65 33.92 300m: 3:17.34 33.42 400m: 4:24.20 33.03

13. LAPORTE Loris 09 SC Thionville 4:25.07 513
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:36.30 33.76 250m: 2:44.27 34.04 350m: 3:51.70 33.47

100m: 1:02.54 32.67 200m: 2:10.23 33.93 300m: 3:18.23 33.96 400m: 4:25.07 33.37

14. CHAUSSON Stanislas 03 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:25.74 509
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:31.31 32.69 250m: 2:40.52 35.32 350m: 3:50.80 33.90

100m: 58.62 30.90 200m: 2:05.20 33.89 300m: 3:16.90 36.38 400m: 4:25.74 34.94

15. VISSER Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 4:26.00 508
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:33.00 33.44 250m: 2:42.31 35.01 350m: 3:52.50 34.95

100m: 59.56 32.01 200m: 2:07.30 34.30 300m: 3:17.55 35.24 400m: 4:26.00 33.50

16. ROLKO Rickard 99 Swimming Club Redange 4:27.08 501
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:38.40 34.37 250m: 2:46.23 33.41 350m: 3:54.16 33.23

100m: 1:04.03 33.55 200m: 2:12.82 34.42 300m: 3:20.93 34.70 400m: 4:27.08 32.92

17. BRANDENBURGER Pit 95 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:29.74 487
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:35.67 33.42 250m: 2:44.37 34.82 350m: 3:55.09 35.33

100m: 1:02.25 32.40 200m: 2:09.55 33.88 300m: 3:19.76 35.39 400m: 4:29.74 34.65
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18. WESTER Ben 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:30.26 484
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:37.77 34.16 250m: 2:46.24 34.28 350m: 3:56.79 35.07

100m: 1:03.61 33.21 200m: 2:11.96 34.19 300m: 3:21.72 35.48 400m: 4:30.26 33.47

19. CALMES Nicolas 06 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:31.14 479
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:37.07 33.80 250m: 2:46.26 34.99 350m: 3:56.85 35.19

100m: 1:03.27 32.97 200m: 2:11.27 34.20 300m: 3:21.66 35.40 400m: 4:31.14 34.29

20. THILL Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:31.72 476
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:37.63 34.81 250m: 2:46.90 34.79 350m: 3:57.74 35.68

100m: 1:02.82 33.29 200m: 2:12.11 34.48 300m: 3:22.06 35.16 400m: 4:31.72 33.98

21. DUSEMON Paul 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:32.72 471
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:37.70 34.54 250m: 2:47.52 35.07 350m: 3:58.28 35.46

100m: 1:03.16 33.31 200m: 2:12.45 34.75 300m: 3:22.82 35.30 400m: 4:32.72 34.44

22. SCHUH Volker 81 SSG Saar Max Ritter 4:35.79 455
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:41.70 35.26 250m: 2:51.99 35.00 350m: 4:01.99 34.79

100m: 1:06.44 34.66 200m: 2:16.99 35.29 300m: 3:27.20 35.21 400m: 4:35.79 33.80

23. KUNEN Fynn 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:37.67 446
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:39.27 35.04 250m: 2:50.87 35.93 350m: 4:02.44 35.90

100m: 1:04.23 34.25 200m: 2:14.94 35.67 300m: 3:26.54 35.67 400m: 4:37.67 35.23

24. REINESCH Inaki 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:38.13 444
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:39.68 35.66 250m: 2:51.79 35.76 350m: 4:03.69 35.63

100m: 1:04.02 34.36 200m: 2:16.03 36.35 300m: 3:28.06 36.27 400m: 4:38.13 34.44

25. BOHLER Tim 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:39.58 437
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:40.73 35.66 250m: 2:51.88 35.65 350m: 4:04.05 36.06

100m: 1:05.07 34.61 200m: 2:16.23 35.50 300m: 3:27.99 36.11 400m: 4:39.58 35.53

26. DONDELINGER Gregory 11 Swimming Luxembourg 4:39.79 436
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:39.69 35.16 250m: 2:51.76 35.94 350m: 4:04.86 36.39

100m: 1:04.53 34.50 200m: 2:15.82 36.13 300m: 3:28.47 36.71 400m: 4:39.79 34.93

27. RUBTSOV Sasha 09 Swimming Luxembourg 4:40.03 435
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:40.27 35.15 250m: 2:52.76 36.34 350m: 4:05.91 36.41

100m: 1:05.12 33.91 200m: 2:16.42 36.15 300m: 3:29.50 36.74 400m: 4:40.03 34.12

28. BLECKMANN Antoine 10 Swimming Luxembourg 4:40.05 435
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:40.41 35.53 250m: 2:53.23 36.68 350m: 4:05.84 35.90

100m: 1:04.88 33.95 200m: 2:16.55 36.14 300m: 3:29.94 36.71 400m: 4:40.05 34.21

29. KROMBACH Alex 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:40.29 434
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:37.16 35.10 250m: 2:50.09 36.86 350m: 4:05.06 37.23

100m: 1:02.06 32.76 200m: 2:13.23 36.07 300m: 3:27.83 37.74 400m: 4:40.29 35.23

30. MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE Adam 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:41.04 430
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:43.14 36.13 250m: 2:55.66 36.35 350m: 4:05.88 35.31

100m: 1:07.01 35.12 200m: 2:19.31 36.17 300m: 3:30.57 34.91 400m: 4:41.04 35.16

31. JACQUET Eliott 10 SC Thionville 4:41.13 430
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.91 35.47 250m: 2:52.73 35.59 350m: 4:05.33 36.30

100m: 1:05.44 34.34 200m: 2:17.14 36.23 300m: 3:29.03 36.30 400m: 4:41.13 35.80

32. DEHALLEUX Lukas 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:44.25 416
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:42.22 36.18 250m: 2:57.02 38.43 350m: 4:08.33 34.58

100m: 1:06.04 34.86 200m: 2:18.59 36.37 300m: 3:33.75 36.73 400m: 4:44.25 35.92

33. PILAGATTI Yanis 12 Swimming Luxembourg 4:47.94 400
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:45.30 36.87 250m: 2:58.91 36.70 350m: 4:13.17 37.13

100m: 1:08.43 36.36 200m: 2:22.21 36.91 300m: 3:36.04 37.13 400m: 4:47.94 34.77

34. WESTER Liam 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:48.30 399
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:44.11 36.67 250m: 2:58.72 37.28 350m: 4:12.84 37.21

100m: 1:07.44 35.85 200m: 2:21.44 37.33 300m: 3:35.63 36.91 400m: 4:48.30 35.46

35. JAAS Jeff 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 4:48.82 396
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:43.88 37.40 250m: 2:58.71 37.73 350m: 4:13.31 37.35

100m: 1:06.48 35.64 200m: 2:20.98 37.10 300m: 3:35.96 37.25 400m: 4:48.82 35.51
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36. MIASIK-LEGRAND Gabriel 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 4:53.54 378
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:47.72 39.13 250m: 3:02.88 37.53 350m: 4:17.28 37.25

100m: 1:08.59 37.38 200m: 2:25.35 37.63 300m: 3:40.03 37.15 400m: 4:53.54 36.26

37. FABER Max 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 4:54.80 373
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:45.84 37.25 250m: 3:01.96 38.43 350m: 4:17.67 37.08

100m: 1:08.59 35.92 200m: 2:23.53 37.69 300m: 3:40.59 38.63 400m: 4:54.80 37.13

38. SIMAO NOGUEIRA Francisco 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:57.48 363
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:45.50 37.18 250m: 3:02.13 38.68 350m: 4:20.17 38.96

100m: 1:08.32 35.54 200m: 2:23.45 37.95 300m: 3:41.21 39.08 400m: 4:57.48 37.31

39. KUZMENKO Kyryl 11 Swimming Luxembourg 4:59.74 355
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:50.88 39.07 250m: 3:08.07 38.45 350m: 4:24.15 37.50

100m: 1:11.81 38.26 200m: 2:29.62 38.74 300m: 3:46.65 38.58 400m: 4:59.74 35.59

40. MOOG Jules 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:04.44 338
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:49.22 39.21 250m: 3:08.00 39.43 350m: 4:26.50 39.29

100m: 1:10.01 37.89 200m: 2:28.57 39.35 300m: 3:47.21 39.21 400m: 5:04.44 37.94

41. KRIES Leo 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:05.00 337
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:49.51 38.85 250m: 3:07.68 39.29 350m: 4:27.18 39.82

100m: 1:10.66 37.02 200m: 2:28.39 38.88 300m: 3:47.36 39.68 400m: 5:05.00 37.82

42. WARD James 10 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:13.96 308
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:48.05 38.95 250m: 3:09.84 40.65 350m: 4:33.65 42.02

100m: 1:09.10 36.72 200m: 2:29.19 41.14 300m: 3:51.63 41.79 400m: 5:13.96 40.31

43. HALLOT Maxime 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:18.24 296 *
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:52.11 40.69 250m: 3:14.28 41.21 350m: 4:37.90 41.73

100m: 1:11.42 38.64 200m: 2:33.07 40.96 300m: 3:56.17 41.89 400m: 5:18.24 40.34

44. FESQUET Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 5:21.23 288 *
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 1:55.81 40.35 250m: 3:18.27 41.34 350m: 4:40.28 40.92

100m: 1:15.46 39.20 200m: 2:36.93 41.12 300m: 3:59.36 41.09 400m: 5:21.23 40.95

45. PLETSCHETTE Hugo 12 Swimming Club Redange 5:21.61 287 *
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.96 41.02 250m: 3:19.37 42.08 350m: 4:43.11 41.84

100m: 1:13.94 39.25 200m: 2:37.29 42.33 300m: 4:01.27 41.90 400m: 5:21.61 38.50

46. KARANOVIC Gordan 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:53.20 217 *
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:04.51 45.41 250m: 3:36.95 46.28 350m: 5:09.81 46.88

100m: 1:19.10 42.17 200m: 2:50.67 46.16 300m: 4:22.93 45.98 400m: 5:53.20 43.39

47. BECKER Yanick 12 Swimming Club Redange 6:05.33 196 *
50m: 39.21 39.21 150m: 2:10.46 46.75 250m: 3:45.53 47.63 350m: 5:20.94 47.51

100m: 1:23.71 44.50 200m: 2:57.90 47.44 300m: 4:33.43 47.90 400m: 6:05.33 44.39

DSQ KIEFFER GABBANA Maximilien 11 Swimming Luxembourg
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 9:15)

WDR DANTHINE Zacharie 04 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
WDR ABOUT Dragan 10 SC Thionville
WDR RUIZ Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Monnerech
WDR JAAS Tom 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck


